STEPHANIE S. ELIZAEDD.
SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Dallas Independent School District
9400 N. Central Expressway
Dallas, TX 75231

(972)925-3700

Board of Trustees

Justin Henry District 9 President justinhenry@dallasisd.org (972) 9253721
Dan Micciche District 3 1st Vice | danmicciche@dallasisd.org (972) 9253744
President

Maxie Johnson District 5 2nd maxiejohnson@dallasisd.org (972) 9253744
Vice President

Sarah Weinberg District 2 sarahweinberg@dallasisd.org (972) 9253722
Board Secretary

Edwin Flores District 1 edwinflores@dallasisd.org (972) 9253721
Camile D. White District 4 camilewhite@dallasisd.org (972) 9253721
Joyce Foreman District 6 joyceforeman@dallasisd.org (972) 9253722
Ben Mackey District 7 benmackey@dallasisd.org (972) 9253722
Joe Carredn District 8 joecarreon@dallasisd.org (972) 9253744

Tax Year Fiscal Year M&O &S Total
2023 20232024 $ 0.771800 $ 0.242035 $ 1.013835
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https://www.dallasisd.org/budget
https://www.dallasisd.org/Page/339

